
Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Brett Winegar Lake Forest Park 380 35 M 1 Top Fin 0:17:51.8 0:17:52.2 0:00:00.4 5:45/M

2 Grant Baker 13 16 M 2 Top Fin 0:18:04.4 0:18:04.9 0:00:00.5 5:50/M

3 William Betz Fall City 26 14 M 3 Top Fin 0:18:19.7 0:18:20.1 0:00:00.3 5:55/M

4 Tanner Sundwall Snoqualmie 345 16 M 1/5 15-19 0:18:24.7 0:18:26.5 0:00:01.7 5:56/M

5 Hannah Waskom 365 16 F 1 Top Fin 0:18:52.4 0:18:53.7 0:00:01.2 6:05/M

6 Erica McElrea Snohomish 224 32 F 2 Top Fin 0:19:19.5 0:19:20.3 0:00:00.7 6:14/M

7 Derek Dutilly Snoqualmie 90 43 M 1/18 40-44 0:19:33.8 0:19:35.7 0:00:01.9 6:18/M

8 Russ Otani Lynnwood 264 55 M 1/6 55-59 0:19:56.8 0:19:57.7 0:00:00.9 6:26/M

9 Matthew Baker Snoqualmie 11 30 M 1/13 30-34 0:20:21.8 0:20:24.3 0:00:02.5 6:34/M

10 Tanner Leemaster 203 15 M 2/5 15-19 0:20:45.8 0:20:47.3 0:00:01.4 6:42/M

11 Kian Carson 48 15 M 3/5 15-19 0:20:50.4 0:20:52.3 0:00:01.8 6:43/M

12 Cameron Stuard Maple Valley 344 11 M 1/10 10-11 0:20:53.3 0:20:54.3 0:00:00.9 6:44/M

13 Ian Field Burien 99 28 M 1/11 25-29 0:21:06.3 0:21:08.9 0:00:02.6 6:48/M

14 Karl Olson Redmond 261 31 M 2/13 30-34 0:21:12.1 0:21:19.8 0:00:07.6 6:50/M

15 Julene McDonald North Bend 222 15 F 3 Top Fin 0:21:24.1 0:21:26.1 0:00:01.9 6:54/M

16 Melissa Hruska 153 17 F 1/9 15-19 0:21:39.5 0:21:40.3 0:00:00.7 6:59/M

17 Adam Runkel Maple Valley 292 33 M 3/13 30-34 0:21:39.8 0:21:47.3 0:00:07.5 6:59/M

18 Christen Mansuetti Elma 214 43 F 1/35 40-44 0:21:40.8 0:21:43.9 0:00:03.1 6:59/M

19 Ellie Bruce 398 15 F 2/9 15-19 0:21:40.9 0:21:43.7 0:00:02.8 6:59/M

20 Jeff Hunter woodinville 159 45 M 1/13 45-49 0:21:41.1 0:21:42.8 0:00:01.6 7:00/M

21 Logan Johns Mill Creek 173 11 M 2/10 10-11 0:21:41.8 0:21:45.6 0:00:03.8 7:00/M

22 Lulu Brady 403 11 F 1/14 10-11 0:21:43.5 0:21:46.2 0:00:02.6 7:00/M

23 Jeff Brady 402 46 M 2/13 45-49 0:21:44.2 0:21:46.8 0:00:02.6 7:01/M

24 David Longmuir Seattle 207 67 M 1/4 65-69 0:21:55.0 0:21:58.7 0:00:03.7 7:04/M

25 Katie King 413 36 F 1/29 35-39 0:21:55.4 0:22:00.7 0:00:05.2 7:04/M

26 Dana Zlateff Duvall 396 40 F 2/35 40-44 0:21:56.9 0:22:02.3 0:00:05.4 7:05/M

27 Brendan Hyland 417 48 M 3/13 45-49 0:21:58.9 0:22:03.5 0:00:04.5 7:05/M

28 Peter Shafer Seattle 306 25 M 2/11 25-29 0:22:03.2 0:22:15.5 0:00:12.2 7:07/M

29 Danny Lau Bellevue 202 47 M 4/13 45-49 0:22:12.9 0:22:16.8 0:00:03.8 7:10/M

30 William Waters Bothell 366 64 M 1/5 60-64 0:22:18.1 0:22:21.1 0:00:02.9 7:12/M

31 Timothy Huber Snoqualmie 154 59 M 2/6 55-59 0:22:29.5 0:22:38.3 0:00:08.8 7:15/M

32 Amber Debu Redmond 82 9 F 1/8 8- 9 0:22:31.8 0:22:33.6 0:00:01.8 7:16/M

33 Marc Debu Redmond 83 36 M 1/23 35-39 0:22:31.8 0:22:34.3 0:00:02.4 7:16/M

34 Jason Olson 415 34 M 4/13 30-34 0:22:35.7 0:22:42.4 0:00:06.6 7:17/M

35 Jon Brunaugh 418 41 M 2/18 40-44 0:22:41.1 0:23:09.1 0:00:27.9 7:19/M

36 Douglas Johns Mill Creek 174 42 M 3/18 40-44 0:22:45.2 0:22:48.6 0:00:03.3 7:20/M

37 Chance Sands Snoqualmie 296 14 M 1/9 12-14 0:22:58.1 0:23:00.6 0:00:02.4 7:25/M

38 Jacob Hanson Snoqualmie 134 12 M 2/9 12-14 0:22:59.8 0:23:06.5 0:00:06.6 7:25/M

39 Belle Lau Bellevue 201 16 F 3/9 15-19 0:23:03.9 0:23:07.3 0:00:03.3 7:26/M

40 Jonathan Knitter Issaquah 188 24 M 1/6 20-24 0:23:14.4 0:23:15.6 0:00:01.1 7:30/M

41 Tonya Pitman Renton 268 30 F 1/18 30-34 0:23:16.8 0:23:22.8 0:00:05.9 7:30/M

42 Olivia Schmoe Issaquah 299 23 F 1/17 20-24 0:23:17.1 0:23:18.3 0:00:01.2 7:31/M

43 Lexie Winter Snoqualmie 381 14 F 1/9 12-14 0:23:18.2 0:23:19.5 0:00:01.2 7:31/M

44 Kristina Chalfant Issaquah 51 40 F 3/35 40-44 0:23:18.4 0:23:24.8 0:00:06.3 7:31/M

45 Jeff Baker snoqualmie 12 44 M 4/18 40-44 0:23:34.9 0:23:37.8 0:00:02.8 7:36/M

46 Chloe Cosgrove Fall City 71 15 F 4/9 15-19 0:23:50.5 0:23:52.3 0:00:01.8 7:41/M

47 Ryan Scharnhorst Issaquah 298 37 M 2/23 35-39 0:23:51.6 0:24:16.3 0:00:24.6 7:42/M

48 Moira Woods Black Diamond 387 14 F 2/9 12-14 0:24:00.3 0:24:09.7 0:00:09.4 7:45/M

49 Chris Nelson Sammamish 255 45 M 5/13 45-49 0:24:20.0 0:24:24.8 0:00:04.8 7:51/M

50 Deborah Nelson Sammamish 253 37 F 2/29 35-39 0:24:28.1 0:24:32.8 0:00:04.6 7:54/M

51 Jana Fox Snoqualmie 108 28 F 1/19 25-29 0:24:29.0 0:24:54.5 0:00:25.4 7:54/M

52 Steve McDonald North Bend 223 43 M 5/18 40-44 0:24:33.1 0:24:54.8 0:00:21.7 7:55/M

53 Bryan Pitman Snoqualmie 271 29 M 3/11 25-29 0:24:40.3 0:24:45.2 0:00:04.9 7:57/M

54 Trey Shin Issaquah 313 12 M 3/9 12-14 0:25:03.5 0:25:10.1 0:00:06.5 8:05/M

55 Madee Butcher Sammamish 42 15 F 5/9 15-19 0:25:06.1 0:25:10.8 0:00:04.6 8:06/M

56 Derick Fisher 397 33 M 5/13 30-34 0:25:08.5 0:25:17.1 0:00:08.5 8:06/M

57 Sean Howard Snoqualmie 151 50 M 1/10 50-54 0:25:20.7 0:25:24.5 0:00:03.8 8:10/M

58 Branson Corneil Snoqualmie 69 10 M 3/10 10-11 0:25:24.5 0:25:33.1 0:00:08.5 8:12/M

59 Dan Stachelski Snoqualmie 330 35 M 3/23 35-39 0:25:26.6 0:26:01.1 0:00:34.4 8:12/M

60 Tanna Kilgallon Black Diamond 183 42 F 4/35 40-44 0:25:30.1 0:25:36.6 0:00:06.5 8:14/M

61 Cari Barthe Snoqualmie 19 39 F 3/29 35-39 0:25:40.0 0:26:08.8 0:00:28.8 8:17/M

62 Robin Shealy SAMMAMISH 310 33 F 2/18 30-34 0:25:54.2 0:26:13.1 0:00:18.9 8:21/M

63 Gil Barthe Snoqualmie 20 41 M 6/18 40-44 0:25:56.6 0:26:25.4 0:00:28.8 8:22/M
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64 Jennifer Hamblen Bonney Lake 131 44 F 5/35 40-44 0:26:02.5 0:26:25.2 0:00:22.7 8:24/M

65 Andrew Crollard La Grande 78 28 M 4/11 25-29 0:26:09.4 0:26:29.7 0:00:20.3 8:26/M

66 Katie Blauvelt Renton 27 10 F 2/14 10-11 0:26:11.6 0:26:28.3 0:00:16.6 8:27/M

67 Brad Craig North Bend 76 48 M 6/13 45-49 0:26:12.8 0:26:20.5 0:00:07.7 8:27/M

68 Makenna Kilgallon Black Diamond 182 13 F 3/9 12-14 0:26:13.2 0:26:19.5 0:00:06.3 8:27/M

69 Jerry Chen Issaquah 55 52 M 2/10 50-54 0:26:14.1 0:26:31.3 0:00:17.2 8:28/M

70 Lisa Blauvelt Renton 28 48 F 1/26 45-49 0:26:17.1 0:26:33.4 0:00:16.3 8:29/M

71 Stephen Stchur Carnation 336 35 M 4/23 35-39 0:26:21.8 0:26:52.6 0:00:30.8 8:30/M

72 Nils Galloway 412 10 M 4/10 10-11 0:26:26.8 0:26:30.9 0:00:04.1 8:32/M

73 John Kilgallon Black Diamond 184 10 M 5/10 10-11 0:26:26.9 0:26:27.6 0:00:00.6 8:32/M

74 Delaney Woods Black Diamond 386 11 F 3/14 10-11 0:26:27.7 0:26:37.5 0:00:09.7 8:32/M

75 Autumn Gray Snoqualmie 123 35 F 4/29 35-39 0:26:42.3 0:26:53.8 0:00:11.5 8:37/M

76 Jamie Lomas Snoqualmie 206 44 M 7/18 40-44 0:26:43.1 0:26:54.1 0:00:10.9 8:37/M

77 Nicholas shamberg auburn 307 23 M 2/6 20-24 0:26:47.4 0:27:06.1 0:00:18.6 8:38/M

78 Rob Schultz Bellingham 302 46 M 7/13 45-49 0:26:49.9 0:27:26.8 0:00:36.9 8:39/M

79 Garrett Waller Snoqualmie 362 35 M 5/23 35-39 0:26:58.7 0:27:02.2 0:00:03.4 8:42/M

80 Logan Green Snoqualmie 124 8 M 1/8 8- 9 0:27:01.3 0:27:13.1 0:00:11.7 8:43/M

81 Matt Green Snoqualmie 125 39 M 6/23 35-39 0:27:01.6 0:27:14.1 0:00:12.5 8:43/M

82 George Weiss Bellevue 371 64 M 2/5 60-64 0:27:04.6 0:27:08.9 0:00:04.3 8:44/M

83 David Parker Woodinville 256 57 M 3/6 55-59 0:27:06.4 0:27:21.3 0:00:14.8 8:45/M

84 Jennie Stahl North bend 331 24 F 2/17 20-24 0:27:07.8 0:27:26.2 0:00:18.4 8:45/M

85 Ryan Myrvold Snoqualmie 250 14 M 4/9 12-14 0:27:08.3 0:27:10.9 0:00:02.6 8:45/M

86 Osamu Yamamoto Sammamish 390 64 M 3/5 60-64 0:27:10.1 0:27:28.6 0:00:18.5 8:46/M

87 Liz Miller Everett 231 34 F 3/18 30-34 0:27:15.7 0:27:46.3 0:00:30.5 8:47/M

88 thomas stankus SNOQUALMIE 333 46 M 8/13 45-49 0:27:20.9 0:27:38.1 0:00:17.1 8:49/M

89 Emily Webb Redmond 367 14 F 4/9 12-14 0:27:22.6 0:27:25.4 0:00:02.7 8:50/M

90 Cade Heyting Snoqualmie 143 7 M 1/6 1- 7 0:27:23.6 0:27:33.3 0:00:09.6 8:50/M

91 Haley Johns Mill Creek 171 14 F 5/9 12-14 0:27:23.9 0:27:34.5 0:00:10.5 8:50/M

92 Jackob Schneider north bend 300 24 M 3/6 20-24 0:27:31.9 0:27:36.7 0:00:04.8 8:53/M

93 Bonnie Wells covington 373 35 F 5/29 35-39 0:27:32.1 0:27:37.3 0:00:05.2 8:53/M

94 John Walzer Snoqualmie 364 39 M 7/23 35-39 0:27:33.4 0:28:06.3 0:00:32.9 8:53/M

95 Nick Gloe 405 36 M 8/23 35-39 0:27:35.0 0:28:02.6 0:00:27.5 8:54/M

96 Carson Gloe 404 7 M 2/6 1- 7 0:27:36.1 0:28:04.7 0:00:28.5 8:54/M

97 Zita Taylor Snoqualmie 347 30 F 4/18 30-34 0:27:37.4 0:27:42.8 0:00:05.4 8:55/M

98 Sophie Hulet Snoqualmie 155 13 F 6/9 12-14 0:27:40.4 0:27:59.4 0:00:18.9 8:55/M

99 Ryan Chapel Snoqualmie 53 34 M 6/13 30-34 0:27:41.9 0:28:16.1 0:00:34.2 8:56/M

100 Matias Coy Snoqualmie 73 15 M 4/5 15-19 0:27:43.4 0:28:02.2 0:00:18.8 8:56/M

101 Lady Molly Miller Snoqualmie 232 35 F 6/29 35-39 0:27:45.6 0:28:18.8 0:00:33.1 8:57/M

102 Katie Carey Snoqualmie 46 24 F 3/17 20-24 0:27:49.8 0:28:19.4 0:00:29.5 8:58/M

103 Dylan Carey Snoqualmie 47 25 M 5/11 25-29 0:27:50.1 0:28:19.6 0:00:29.5 8:59/M

104 Brittany Simpson 414 28 F 2/19 25-29 0:27:51.3 0:28:17.6 0:00:26.3 8:59/M

105 Jason Wells Covington 374 35 M 9/23 35-39 0:27:52.1 0:27:57.4 0:00:05.2 8:59/M

106 Alicia Hotchkiss Maple Valley 147 36 F 7/29 35-39 0:27:53.3 0:28:41.3 0:00:47.9 9:00/M

107 Caley Doug 410 57 M 4/6 55-59 0:27:55.8 0:28:42.6 0:00:46.8 9:00/M

108 Christi Olson 416 34 F 5/18 30-34 0:27:56.3 0:28:02.2 0:00:05.9 9:01/M

109 Kyle Cooper Issaquah 66 28 M 6/11 25-29 0:27:59.2 0:28:19.1 0:00:19.8 9:02/M

110 Charlie Fajarillo Snoqualmie 98 44 M 8/18 40-44 0:28:11.4 0:28:37.6 0:00:26.1 9:05/M

111 Steve Barlow 411 66 M 2/4 65-69 0:28:36.1 0:28:44.1 0:00:07.9 9:14/M

112 Kathryn Irish Fall City 165 28 F 3/19 25-29 0:28:41.8 0:28:52.1 0:00:10.3 9:15/M

113 Allison Craig Monroe 75 32 F 6/18 30-34 0:28:44.3 0:29:09.1 0:00:24.8 9:16/M

114 Peyton MacKenzie Snoqualmie 213 10 F 4/14 10-11 0:28:44.5 0:28:49.8 0:00:05.3 9:16/M

115 Julia Stuard Maple Valley 343 9 F 2/8 8- 9 0:28:49.3 0:28:53.5 0:00:04.1 9:18/M

116 James Freudenberger Snoqualmie 110 36 M 10/23 35-39 0:28:49.8 0:29:24.2 0:00:34.4 9:18/M

117 Connie Shroades North Bend 315 47 F 2/26 45-49 0:28:54.7 0:29:09.8 0:00:15.1 9:19/M

118 Stephan Rubalcava Snoqualmie 291 14 M 5/9 12-14 0:28:56.1 0:29:06.7 0:00:10.6 9:20/M

119 Skip Hulet Snoqualmie 158 54 M 3/10 50-54 0:28:56.3 0:29:15.9 0:00:19.5 9:20/M

120 Alex Hulet Snoqualmie 156 46 F 3/26 45-49 0:28:58.2 0:29:17.9 0:00:19.7 9:21/M

121 Quinn Hulet Snoqualmie 157 11 M 6/10 10-11 0:28:58.6 0:29:17.1 0:00:18.5 9:21/M

122 Cheri Hurst Monroe 160 58 F 1/3 55-59 0:29:03.7 0:29:30.4 0:00:26.6 9:22/M

123 Rose Skeem bellevue 316 29 F 4/19 25-29 0:29:05.3 0:29:27.5 0:00:22.2 9:23/M

124 Paul Somerstein Snoqualmie 322 33 M 7/13 30-34 0:29:09.7 0:29:17.0 0:00:07.3 9:24/M

125 Jon Gregory Woodinville 130 53 M 4/10 50-54 0:29:11.1 0:30:05.1 0:00:53.9 9:25/M

126 Rick Gregory Woodinville 129 28 M 7/11 25-29 0:29:11.7 0:30:06.5 0:00:54.8 9:25/M

127 Brenda Schultz Seattle 301 44 F 6/35 40-44 0:29:12.7 0:29:49.3 0:00:36.6 9:25/M

128 Heidi Smith Snoqualmie 318 34 F 7/18 30-34 0:29:25.0 0:29:36.7 0:00:11.6 9:29/M

129 Colby Heyting Snoqualmie 144 10 M 7/10 10-11 0:29:26.3 0:29:35.7 0:00:09.3 9:30/M

130 Jessica Heyting Snoqualmie 142 39 F 8/29 35-39 0:29:27.5 0:29:36.9 0:00:09.3 9:30/M

131 Liann Downs Snoqualmie 87 10 F 5/14 10-11 0:29:28.0 0:29:46.9 0:00:18.9 9:30/M
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132 Gordon Gill Renton 117 51 M 5/10 50-54 0:29:28.8 0:30:04.5 0:00:35.6 9:30/M

133 madison florida snoqualmie 104 9 F 3/8 8- 9 0:29:34.5 0:30:18.8 0:00:44.3 9:32/M

134 Mark Florida snoqualmie 105 38 M 11/23 35-39 0:29:34.8 0:30:19.1 0:00:44.3 9:32/M

135 Eise Bakker Issaquah 15 10 M 8/10 10-11 0:29:37.5 0:30:13.2 0:00:35.6 9:33/M

136 Jacquelyn Duchene Kirkland 89 25 F 5/19 25-29 0:29:39.0 0:29:57.7 0:00:18.7 9:34/M

137 Trevor James Kirkland 166 27 M 8/11 25-29 0:29:39.3 0:29:58.1 0:00:18.7 9:34/M

138 Izee Butcher Sammamish 40 11 F 6/14 10-11 0:29:47.9 0:29:52.6 0:00:04.6 9:36/M

139 Nancy Kinsella-Johnson north bend 186 45 F 4/26 45-49 0:29:50.6 0:30:05.9 0:00:15.2 9:37/M

140 Jennette Quinn Snoqualmie 275 39 F 9/29 35-39 0:29:54.3 0:30:01.2 0:00:06.8 9:39/M

141 Dillon Young Snoqualmie 394 13 M 6/9 12-14 0:29:55.0 0:30:37.8 0:00:42.8 9:39/M

142 Gabriel Coy Snoqualmie 74 46 M 9/13 45-49 0:29:56.3 0:30:14.1 0:00:17.7 9:39/M

143 Holly Cammidge REDMOND 45 27 F 6/19 25-29 0:29:57.2 0:30:41.1 0:00:43.9 9:40/M

144 Mark Anthis Snoqualmie 7 40 M 9/18 40-44 0:29:57.5 0:30:32.4 0:00:34.8 9:40/M

145 Chad Corneil Snoqualmie 70 45 M 10/13 45-49 0:29:59.9 0:30:08.6 0:00:08.7 9:40/M

146 Sarah Bosworth Snoqualmie 33 15 F 6/9 15-19 0:30:01.2 0:30:33.2 0:00:31.9 9:41/M

147 Jacquelyn Fajarillo Snoqualmie 96 12 F 7/9 12-14 0:30:08.4 0:30:37.0 0:00:28.5 9:43/M

148 Fletcher Ooyman Snoqualmie 263 37 M 12/23 35-39 0:30:15.9 0:31:02.3 0:00:46.3 9:45/M

149 Casey Hotchkiss Maple Valley 148 37 M 13/23 35-39 0:30:17.5 0:31:04.8 0:00:47.3 9:46/M

150 David Eck Snoqualmie 91 43 M 10/18 40-44 0:30:18.0 0:31:12.5 0:00:54.4 9:46/M

151 Maria Gregg Sammamish 126 16 F 7/9 15-19 0:30:18.8 0:30:50.6 0:00:31.7 9:46/M

152 George Bennett North Bend 25 62 M 4/5 60-64 0:30:20.1 0:30:53.1 0:00:32.9 9:47/M

153 Erica Chao Fall City 52 35 F 10/29 35-39 0:30:26.9 0:31:27.3 0:01:00.4 9:49/M

154 Chris Reid Mill Creek 278 34 M 8/13 30-34 0:30:27.5 0:30:55.6 0:00:28.1 9:49/M

155 Andy Van Inwegen Snoqualmie 356 38 M 14/23 35-39 0:30:36.9 0:30:57.9 0:00:21.0 9:52/M

156 Jake Spradlin North Bend 327 10 M 9/10 10-11 0:30:45.2 0:31:22.8 0:00:37.5 9:55/M

157 Morgan Espeland Snoqualmie 94 38 F 11/29 35-39 0:30:47.9 0:31:25.7 0:00:37.8 9:56/M

158 Jake Espeland Snoqualmie 95 9 M 2/8 8- 9 0:30:48.1 0:31:25.1 0:00:36.9 9:56/M

159 Tracy Fajarillo Snoqualmie 97 40 F 7/35 40-44 0:30:51.4 0:31:20.8 0:00:29.3 9:57/M

160 Emily Olson Redmond 259 33 F 8/18 30-34 0:30:52.5 0:31:00.3 0:00:07.7 9:57/M

161 Melody Nelson Cle Elum 254 46 F 5/26 45-49 0:30:53.8 0:31:09.1 0:00:15.3 9:58/M

162 Kasia Nealis snoqualmie 252 38 F 12/29 35-39 0:31:09.6 0:31:23.6 0:00:13.9 10:03/M

163 Tosia Nealis snoqualmie 251 6 F 1/8 1- 7 0:31:09.6 0:31:23.6 0:00:13.9 10:03/M

164 Geffen Myers Carnation 248 54 F 1/5 50-54 0:31:10.4 0:31:47.8 0:00:37.4 10:03/M

165 Jason Koval 406 41 M 11/18 40-44 0:31:10.5 0:31:59.2 0:00:48.6 10:03/M

166 Jamie Krueger North Bend 197 15 F 8/9 15-19 0:31:14.1 0:31:45.9 0:00:31.7 10:05/M

167 Neal Stoddard Burien 340 71 M 1/2 70-99 0:31:14.9 0:31:36.3 0:00:21.3 10:05/M

168 Marcie Howard Snoqualmiee 150 53 F 2/5 50-54 0:31:15.2 0:31:39.1 0:00:23.8 10:05/M

169 Tamarah Sage Snoqualmie 293 39 F 13/29 35-39 0:31:26.8 0:31:53.6 0:00:26.7 10:08/M

170 Tony Liu Issaquah 204 8 M 3/8 8- 9 0:31:29.7 0:31:58.4 0:00:28.6 10:09/M

171 Yong Liu Issaquah 205 43 M 12/18 40-44 0:31:33.1 0:32:01.7 0:00:28.5 10:11/M

172 Brenda Dawson Bellevue 81 47 F 6/26 45-49 0:31:38.0 0:32:13.1 0:00:35.1 10:12/M

173 Jeff Norman Bellevue 257 65 M 3/4 65-69 0:31:38.0 0:32:04.3 0:00:26.2 10:12/M

174 Carolyn Honeycutt Ellensburg 146 47 F 7/26 45-49 0:31:42.1 0:32:07.6 0:00:25.5 10:14/M

175 Rick Flanagan North Bend 100 57 M 5/6 55-59 0:31:45.2 0:32:40.1 0:00:54.9 10:15/M

176 Michelle Ellison Fleming Island 92 39 F 14/29 35-39 0:31:45.3 0:32:14.5 0:00:29.2 10:15/M

177 Caroline Sonnen Woodinville 323 16 F 9/9 15-19 0:31:49.6 0:32:22.3 0:00:32.6 10:16/M

178 Elke Pitman Snoqualmie 267 27 F 7/19 25-29 0:31:50.3 0:32:10.2 0:00:19.9 10:16/M

179 Phillip Stevens SNOQUALMIE 337 39 M 15/23 35-39 0:31:51.7 0:31:58.2 0:00:06.4 10:16/M

180 Katie Korish Snoqualmie 192 31 F 9/18 30-34 0:31:57.1 0:32:27.1 0:00:29.9 10:18/M

181 Rebecca Mackay Snoqualmie 212 37 F 15/29 35-39 0:32:13.8 0:32:22.6 0:00:08.7 10:24/M

182 Julia Clarke Redmond 56 38 F 16/29 35-39 0:32:23.9 0:33:07.8 0:00:43.8 10:27/M

183 Annie Young Snoqualmie 393 46 F 8/26 45-49 0:32:26.6 0:33:10.1 0:00:43.5 10:28/M

184 Jaxson Butcher Sammamish 44 8 M 4/8 8- 9 0:32:30.8 0:33:27.4 0:00:56.6 10:29/M

185 Jason Gill Renton 116 20 M 4/6 20-24 0:32:35.4 0:33:13.2 0:00:37.7 10:31/M

186 Beth Butcher Sammamish 43 42 F 8/35 40-44 0:32:37.2 0:33:33.5 0:00:56.3 10:31/M

187 Kate Kremer Snoqualmie 193 7 F 2/8 1- 7 0:32:39.1 0:33:25.1 0:00:45.9 10:32/M

188 Keli Morgan Snoqualmie 240 42 F 9/35 40-44 0:32:40.1 0:33:26.1 0:00:45.9 10:32/M

189 Karen Gates renton 113 48 F 9/26 45-49 0:32:40.5 0:32:55.8 0:00:15.3 10:32/M

190 Dollie myers issaquah 247 45 F 10/26 45-49 0:32:40.9 0:32:56.9 0:00:15.9 10:32/M

191 Alyssa Morgan Snoqualmie 239 8 F 4/8 8- 9 0:32:41.4 0:33:26.2 0:00:44.7 10:33/M

192 Lee Witkop Sammamish 383 32 M 9/13 30-34 0:32:45.8 0:33:48.3 0:01:02.5 10:34/M

193 Karen Witkop Sammamish 382 32 F 10/18 30-34 0:32:48.0 0:33:48.3 0:01:00.3 10:35/M

194 Theresa Mosier North Bend 242 37 F 17/29 35-39 0:32:51.7 0:32:59.1 0:00:07.4 10:36/M

195 Max Corneil Snoqualmie 68 8 M 5/8 8- 9 0:32:52.2 0:33:02.1 0:00:09.8 10:36/M

196 Joel Harrington Fall City 140 26 M 9/11 25-29 0:32:52.8 0:33:44.4 0:00:51.6 10:36/M

197 Ellen Harrington Fall City 139 25 F 8/19 25-29 0:32:53.6 0:33:44.2 0:00:50.6 10:36/M

198 Jay Lynn Corneil Snoqualmie 67 42 F 10/35 40-44 0:32:54.9 0:33:02.8 0:00:07.9 10:37/M

199 Cristina Uramis renton 354 40 F 11/35 40-44 0:32:59.2 0:33:30.7 0:00:31.4 10:38/M
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200 Sandra Eslinger Kent 93 65 F 1/1 65-69 0:33:01.7 0:33:19.2 0:00:17.5 10:39/M

201 Guadalupe Richter Auburn 284 55 F 2/3 55-59 0:33:07.5 0:33:18.7 0:00:11.1 10:41/M

202 Katherina Bakker Issaquah 14 48 F 11/26 45-49 0:33:17.1 0:33:55.9 0:00:38.7 10:44/M

203 Jill Rice Snoqualmie 283 49 F 12/26 45-49 0:33:18.5 0:33:51.1 0:00:32.5 10:45/M

204 Devin Bean Snoqualmie 24 29 M 10/11 25-29 0:33:19.4 0:33:19.4 10:45/M

205 Thomas Howard Snoqualmiee 152 52 M 6/10 50-54 0:33:19.4 0:33:40.6 0:00:21.1 10:45/M

206 Lily Ayala Snoqualmie 8 24 F 4/17 20-24 0:33:25.9 0:34:12.1 0:00:46.1 10:47/M

207 Juli Reynolds North Bend 279 42 F 12/35 40-44 0:33:30.7 0:34:19.9 0:00:49.2 10:48/M

208 Janelle Coughran Snoqualmie 72 36 F 18/29 35-39 0:33:30.7 0:34:19.9 0:00:49.1 10:48/M

209 Jerry Marshall Fall City 215 67 M 4/4 65-69 0:33:31.8 0:33:39.3 0:00:07.5 10:49/M

210 Brandon Bowlin Snoqualmie 34 34 M 10/13 30-34 0:33:38.9 0:33:46.3 0:00:07.3 10:51/M

211 June Shin Issaquah 312 43 F 13/35 40-44 0:33:39.5 0:34:03.2 0:00:23.7 10:51/M

212 Jennifer Rubalcava Snoqualmie 290 46 F 13/26 45-49 0:33:40.2 0:33:49.8 0:00:09.5 10:52/M

213 Kate Spradlin North Bend 325 7 F 3/8 1- 7 0:33:43.4 0:34:22.1 0:00:38.6 10:53/M

214 Derek Spradlin North Bend 328 43 M 13/18 40-44 0:33:43.9 0:34:22.1 0:00:38.1 10:53/M

215 Rachel Gregory Woodinville 127 25 F 9/19 25-29 0:33:58.9 0:34:53.8 0:00:54.9 10:57/M

216 Pam Gregory Woodinville 128 49 F 14/26 45-49 0:33:59.1 0:34:54.5 0:00:55.4 10:58/M

217 Lauren Kremer Snoqualmie 195 10 F 7/14 10-11 0:34:05.2 0:34:50.2 0:00:44.9 11:00/M

218 Caitlin Van Sant Snoqualmie 357 9 F 5/8 8- 9 0:34:12.0 0:34:57.6 0:00:45.5 11:02/M

219 Michael Van Sant Snoqualmie 358 43 M 14/18 40-44 0:34:12.7 0:34:58.9 0:00:46.1 11:02/M

220 Alex Bondarchuk Renton 30 25 M 11/11 25-29 0:34:25.9 0:34:53.7 0:00:27.7 11:06/M

221 Anja Bondarchuk Renton 29 23 F 5/17 20-24 0:34:26.5 0:34:53.7 0:00:27.1 11:06/M

222 Jason Thomas Carnation 350 38 M 16/23 35-39 0:34:30.4 0:35:23.4 0:00:52.9 11:08/M

223 Nancy Kinsella-Johnson North Bend 401 45 F 15/26 45-49 0:34:31.2 0:34:46.9 0:00:15.7 11:08/M

224 Will Downs Snoqualmie 88 12 M 7/9 12-14 0:34:31.5 0:34:52.2 0:00:20.7 11:08/M

225 Jenny McKenny Issaquah 226 44 F 14/35 40-44 0:34:50.3 0:35:09.8 0:00:19.4 11:14/M

226 Sara Cuevas North Bend 80 23 F 6/17 20-24 0:34:50.5 0:35:10.2 0:00:19.6 11:14/M

227 Lisa Rae Riley North Bend 286 47 F 16/26 45-49 0:34:51.1 0:35:10.9 0:00:19.7 11:15/M

228 Elijah Comer Tacoma 62 12 M 8/9 12-14 0:34:55.1 0:35:06.3 0:00:11.1 11:16/M

229 Heidi Spohn North Bend 324 24 F 7/17 20-24 0:34:58.9 0:35:46.5 0:00:47.5 11:17/M

230 Jan Shea Redmond 308 63 F 1/2 60-64 0:35:01.1 0:35:35.3 0:00:34.2 11:18/M

231 Alexandra Kremer snoqualmie 194 7 F 4/8 1- 7 0:35:03.0 0:35:48.8 0:00:45.7 11:18/M

232 Kristi Kremer Snoqualmie 196 43 F 15/35 40-44 0:35:03.0 0:35:48.6 0:00:45.5 11:18/M

233 Jack Privatsky Snoqualmie 273 9 M 6/8 8- 9 0:35:04.2 0:35:45.8 0:00:41.6 11:19/M

234 Madison Bonham Snoqualmie 31 10 F 8/14 10-11 0:35:04.2 0:35:49.7 0:00:45.5 11:19/M

235 Michael Weitzel Elma 372 37 M 17/23 35-39 0:35:15.7 0:35:30.9 0:00:15.1 11:22/M

236 Jessica Baylor Everett 21 34 F 11/18 30-34 0:35:15.9 0:36:03.3 0:00:47.3 11:22/M

237 Luke Brogan ELMA 37 35 M 18/23 35-39 0:35:16.3 0:35:31.1 0:00:14.7 11:23/M

238 Devon Clemens Fall City 57 23 F 8/17 20-24 0:35:31.3 0:36:22.8 0:00:51.4 11:27/M

239 Dan Clemens Fall City 58 60 M 5/5 60-64 0:35:31.7 0:36:23.2 0:00:51.4 11:27/M

240 Matt Konvalin Covington 191 42 M 15/18 40-44 0:35:33.4 0:35:43.3 0:00:09.9 11:28/M

241 Lorelei Konvalin Covington 190 10 F 9/14 10-11 0:35:34.0 0:35:43.5 0:00:09.4 11:28/M

242 Joshua Comer Tacoma 63 37 M 19/23 35-39 0:35:34.3 0:36:00.6 0:00:26.3 11:28/M

243 Amanda Lund Southworth 211 48 F 17/26 45-49 0:35:35.0 0:35:51.2 0:00:16.2 11:29/M

244 Shannon Murphy Duvall 246 52 M 7/10 50-54 0:36:00.2 0:36:55.1 0:00:54.8 11:37/M

245 Dana Murphy Duvall 245 43 F 16/35 40-44 0:36:01.6 0:36:55.6 0:00:53.9 11:37/M

246 Kevin Shea Snoqualmie 309 31 M 11/13 30-34 0:36:08.2 0:36:42.6 0:00:34.4 11:39/M

247 Belia Morales renton 238 40 F 17/35 40-44 0:36:09.7 0:36:34.3 0:00:24.6 11:40/M

248 Zane Alexander Snoqualmie 2 7 M 3/6 1- 7 0:36:10.0 0:36:34.2 0:00:24.2 11:40/M

249 Emily Stchur Carnation 335 34 F 12/18 30-34 0:36:16.6 0:36:47.3 0:00:30.6 11:42/M

250 Anna Stchur Carnation 334 7 F 5/8 1- 7 0:36:17.4 0:36:47.3 0:00:29.8 11:42/M

251 Bryan Foiles Issaquah 106 45 M 11/13 45-49 0:36:18.0 0:36:55.8 0:00:37.8 11:43/M

252 Astrid Anson Snoqualmie 5 10 F 10/14 10-11 0:36:23.1 0:37:07.1 0:00:43.9 11:44/M

253 George Myers Carnation 249 52 M 8/10 50-54 0:36:27.8 0:37:04.7 0:00:36.8 11:45/M

254 Jessica Smolinsky Snoqualmie 321 28 F 10/19 25-29 0:36:29.9 0:37:00.8 0:00:30.8 11:46/M

255 Tara Cristobal-Rivera Snoqualmie 77 39 F 19/29 35-39 0:36:42.1 0:37:31.5 0:00:49.4 11:50/M

256 Paul Harbaugh Bellevue 138 74 M 2/2 70-99 0:36:43.1 0:37:06.3 0:00:23.2 11:51/M

257 Rebecca Olson Covington 260 37 F 20/29 35-39 0:36:49.2 0:37:16.8 0:00:27.5 11:53/M

258 Sara Rice Snoqualmie 282 22 F 9/17 20-24 0:36:58.4 0:37:30.3 0:00:31.8 11:55/M

259 Georgina Johns Mill Creek 172 42 F 18/35 40-44 0:37:04.3 0:38:00.1 0:00:55.8 11:57/M

260 Nancy Pitman Woodinville 270 60 F 2/2 60-64 0:37:05.7 0:37:20.9 0:00:15.1 11:58/M

261 Connor Brooks Issaquah 39 11 M 10/10 10-11 0:37:12.6 0:38:11.8 0:00:59.1 12:00/M

262 Deanna Freeman North Bend 109 58 F 3/3 55-59 0:37:13.9 0:37:53.7 0:00:39.8 12:00/M

263 Laci Klinger Elma 187 37 F 21/29 35-39 0:37:18.2 0:37:35.1 0:00:16.8 12:02/M

264 Dodie Brogan ELMA 36 43 F 19/35 40-44 0:37:19.0 0:37:35.5 0:00:16.5 12:02/M

265 Chloe Thomas Black Diamond 349 8 F 6/8 8- 9 0:37:20.7 0:37:34.5 0:00:13.8 12:03/M

266 Kirsti Woods Black Diamond 388 41 F 20/35 40-44 0:37:21.4 0:37:34.7 0:00:13.3 12:03/M

267 Alyse Anson Snoqualmie 4 6 F 6/8 1- 7 0:37:33.2 0:38:16.9 0:00:43.7 12:07/M

Overall Page 4 of 15



Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question regarding the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

268 Layla Anson Snoqualmie 6 40 F 21/35 40-44 0:37:34.0 0:38:17.6 0:00:43.5 12:07/M

269 Allison Stibich Newcastle 338 32 F 13/18 30-34 0:37:40.5 0:38:37.2 0:00:56.6 12:09/M

270 Paul Stibich Newcastle 339 33 M 12/13 30-34 0:37:40.6 0:38:37.4 0:00:56.8 12:09/M

271 Katie Williams Snoqualmie 375 32 F 14/18 30-34 0:37:44.9 0:38:47.1 0:01:02.2 12:10/M

272 Krista Carter Snoqualmie 49 10 F 11/14 10-11 0:37:44.9 0:38:02.5 0:00:17.5 12:10/M

273 Coral Brooks Issaquah 38 34 F 15/18 30-34 0:38:00.5 0:38:59.3 0:00:58.8 12:15/M

274 Anthony Terribilini 400 36 M 20/23 35-39 0:38:10.6 0:38:52.4 0:00:41.8 12:19/M

275 Rich Redman Kent 277 50 M 9/10 50-54 0:38:18.9 0:39:11.5 0:00:52.6 12:21/M

276 Lisa Alexander Snoqualmie 1 37 F 22/29 35-39 0:38:19.9 0:38:45.2 0:00:25.2 12:22/M

277 Kristen Mattoni Snoqualmie 217 44 F 22/35 40-44 0:38:32.7 0:38:49.3 0:00:16.6 12:26/M

278 Kylan Ooyman Snoqualmie 262 37 F 23/29 35-39 0:38:38.4 0:39:24.8 0:00:46.3 12:28/M

279 Rebecca Carter Snoqualmie 50 24 F 10/17 20-24 0:38:45.2 0:39:02.8 0:00:17.6 12:30/M

280 Alex Torres silverdale 353 25 F 11/19 25-29 0:38:47.7 0:39:35.1 0:00:47.3 12:31/M

281 Karen Robey Snoqualmie 288 49 F 18/26 45-49 0:38:48.0 0:39:35.4 0:00:47.3 12:31/M

282 Lillian Kilgallon Black Diamond 181 13 F 8/9 12-14 0:39:03.2 0:39:57.8 0:00:54.6 12:36/M

283 Julie Bean Snoqualmie 23 29 F 12/19 25-29 0:39:04.5 0:39:18.8 0:00:14.3 12:36/M

284 Shawn Kilgallon Black Diamond 185 51 M 10/10 50-54 0:39:06.6 0:40:01.1 0:00:54.4 12:37/M

285 Lori Pitman Issaquah 269 54 F 3/5 50-54 0:39:10.2 0:39:55.5 0:00:45.3 12:38/M

286 Jenna MIsgen 408 12 F 9/9 12-14 0:39:10.8 0:39:22.1 0:00:11.2 12:38/M

287 Wyatt Montgomery Snoqualmie 236 9 M 7/8 8- 9 0:39:13.0 0:39:16.8 0:00:03.7 12:39/M

288 Jim Misgen 409 46 M 12/13 45-49 0:39:15.3 0:39:27.2 0:00:11.9 12:40/M

289 Harbhajan Julka snoqualmie 177 35 F 24/29 35-39 0:39:23.8 0:39:56.6 0:00:32.7 12:42/M

290 Sarah Parra WOODINVILLE 266 40 F 23/35 40-44 0:39:26.1 0:40:10.4 0:00:44.3 12:43/M

291 Monica McNeal Redmond 227 53 F 4/5 50-54 0:39:32.6 0:40:28.3 0:00:55.7 12:45/M

292 Maranda Smith ELMA 317 22 F 11/17 20-24 0:39:36.7 0:39:54.6 0:00:17.8 12:46/M

293 Kylie Holman OLYMPIA 145 22 F 12/17 20-24 0:39:37.0 0:39:54.6 0:00:17.5 12:47/M

294 Kayleigh Rodriguez Redmond 289 7 F 7/8 1- 7 0:39:38.3 0:40:20.1 0:00:41.7 12:47/M

295 Jim Helton Redmond 141 57 M 6/6 55-59 0:39:38.5 0:40:20.2 0:00:41.7 12:47/M

296 Charlyn Williams Tacoma 376 38 F 25/29 35-39 0:39:38.6 0:40:10.2 0:00:31.6 12:47/M

297 Kristy June Puyallup 178 35 F 26/29 35-39 0:39:39.0 0:40:09.6 0:00:30.6 12:47/M

298 Paige Harbaugh Bellevue 135 9 F 7/8 8- 9 0:39:39.0 0:40:00.9 0:00:21.8 12:47/M

299 Angie Harbaugh Bellevue 136 44 F 24/35 40-44 0:39:45.1 0:40:06.3 0:00:21.1 12:49/M

300 Jake Johnson Snow 176 9 M 8/8 8- 9 0:39:48.7 0:40:25.5 0:00:36.7 12:50/M

301 Melissa Johnson Snoqualmie 175 42 F 25/35 40-44 0:39:49.0 0:40:25.3 0:00:36.2 12:51/M

302 Michelle Anderson Snoqualmie 3 42 F 26/35 40-44 0:39:52.0 0:40:33.4 0:00:41.4 12:52/M

303 Isabelle Kilgallon Black Diamond 180 11 F 12/14 10-11 0:39:52.5 0:39:58.8 0:00:06.3 12:52/M

304 Rodger Rivera Snoqualmie 287 40 M 16/18 40-44 0:39:57.0 0:40:46.8 0:00:49.8 12:53/M

305 Sierra Urie Redmond 355 29 F 13/19 25-29 0:40:17.9 0:40:51.3 0:00:33.3 13:00/M

306 Jeffrey McGuire Redmond 225 32 M 13/13 30-34 0:40:18.1 0:40:51.5 0:00:33.4 13:00/M

307 Anna Hammond Auburn 132 27 F 14/19 25-29 0:40:22.7 0:41:12.2 0:00:49.5 13:01/M

308 Thomas Hammond Auburn 133 28 F 15/19 25-29 0:40:22.9 0:41:12.8 0:00:49.8 13:01/M

309 Megan Rice Snoqualmie 281 20 F 13/17 20-24 0:40:31.9 0:41:04.3 0:00:32.4 13:04/M

310 Mark Deramo Issaquah 84 43 M 17/18 40-44 0:40:35.1 0:41:52.1 0:01:16.9 13:05/M

311 Jacob Lopez Kent 210 22 M 5/6 20-24 0:40:43.4 0:40:56.1 0:00:12.6 13:08/M

312 Jake Shin Issaquah 314 14 M 9/9 12-14 0:40:45.6 0:41:09.2 0:00:23.6 13:09/M

313 Kristine Zewe Issaquah 395 47 F 19/26 45-49 0:40:51.7 0:41:37.3 0:00:45.5 13:11/M

314 Cole Martin Snoqualmie 216 15 M 5/5 15-19 0:41:09.3 0:41:41.1 0:00:31.7 13:16/M

315 Kim Doucett Snoqualmie 86 47 F 20/26 45-49 0:41:09.5 0:41:40.9 0:00:31.4 13:16/M

316 Brenda Yoshino Snoqualmie 392 51 F 5/5 50-54 0:41:10.1 0:42:04.9 0:00:54.8 13:17/M

317 Jeff Harbaugh Bellevue 137 49 M 13/13 45-49 0:41:45.1 0:42:06.1 0:00:20.9 13:28/M

318 Colin McCormick Snoqualmie 221 35 M 21/23 35-39 0:41:50.9 0:42:56.6 0:01:05.6 13:30/M

319 Andrea McCormick Snoqualmie 220 31 F 16/18 30-34 0:41:51.5 0:42:56.3 0:01:04.7 13:30/M

320 Kim Convery Maple Valley 65 41 F 27/35 40-44 0:41:52.3 0:42:40.8 0:00:48.5 13:30/M

321 Samantha Gillie Duvall 118 27 F 16/19 25-29 0:42:07.5 0:43:07.7 0:01:00.2 13:35/M

322 Morgan Wais Snoqualmie 360 35 M 22/23 35-39 0:42:09.1 0:42:29.2 0:00:20.1 13:36/M

323 Sydney Beaman North Bend 22 27 F 17/19 25-29 0:42:09.2 0:43:07.8 0:00:58.6 13:36/M

324 Nolan Wais Snoqualmie 359 6 M 4/6 1- 7 0:42:09.6 0:42:29.4 0:00:19.8 13:36/M

325 Zachary Graham Snoqualmie 121 6 M 5/6 1- 7 0:42:16.0 0:43:13.1 0:00:57.1 13:38/M

326 Jason Graham Snoqualmie 122 36 M 23/23 35-39 0:42:16.5 0:43:13.3 0:00:56.8 13:38/M

327 Lynne Sandilands Renton 295 43 F 28/35 40-44 0:43:14.2 0:44:13.2 0:00:58.9 13:57/M

328 Rebecca Sheldon Snoqualmie 311 36 F 27/29 35-39 0:43:43.0 0:44:13.8 0:00:30.8 14:06/M

329 Addison Jensen Snoqualmie 168 7 F 8/8 1- 7 0:43:53.4 0:44:05.7 0:00:12.3 14:09/M

330 Heather Jensen Snoqualmie 169 42 F 29/35 40-44 0:43:53.7 0:44:05.9 0:00:12.2 14:09/M

331 Charlie Walters Snoqualmie 363 6 M 6/6 1- 7 0:43:54.6 0:44:45.5 0:00:50.9 14:10/M

332 Ryfie Schafer Redmond 297 37 F 28/29 35-39 0:44:11.9 0:45:07.5 0:00:55.6 14:15/M

333 Lysa Thorson snoqualmie 351 45 F 21/26 45-49 0:44:12.5 0:44:55.7 0:00:43.2 14:15/M

334 Kymberly Wilson Bonney Lake 379 45 F 22/26 45-49 0:44:13.5 0:44:56.3 0:00:42.8 14:16/M

335 Sharon Bonham Snoqualmie 32 45 F 23/26 45-49 0:44:35.1 0:45:23.3 0:00:48.2 14:23/M
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336 Maya Gelhaye Snoqualmie 114 9 F 8/8 8- 9 0:44:46.1 0:45:00.5 0:00:14.4 14:26/M

337 Maureen McCarty Snoqualmie 218 40 F 30/35 40-44 0:44:46.7 0:45:00.3 0:00:13.6 14:26/M

338 Darcie Syme 399 41 F 31/35 40-44 0:45:00.3 0:45:24.1 0:00:23.8 14:31/M

339 Grace Misgen 407 10 F 13/14 10-11 0:45:08.4 0:45:22.8 0:00:14.4 14:34/M

340 Molly Melkonian Snoqualmie 228 10 F 14/14 10-11 0:45:08.6 0:45:23.3 0:00:14.6 14:34/M

341 Laura Melkonian Snoqualmie 229 45 F 24/26 45-49 0:45:09.3 0:45:23.9 0:00:14.5 14:34/M

342 Jociliane Cruz Issaquah 79 43 F 32/35 40-44 0:45:13.9 0:45:23.3 0:00:09.3 14:35/M

343 Jessica Wakefield Redmond 361 32 F 17/18 30-34 0:47:20.9 0:48:02.5 0:00:41.6 15:16/M

344 Kerensa Moon Lake Stevens 237 36 F 29/29 35-39 0:48:18.6 0:49:09.1 0:00:50.4 15:35/M

345 Shannon Tait Redmond 346 34 F 18/18 30-34 0:48:28.1 0:49:09.3 0:00:41.1 15:38/M

346 Mike Brester Redmond 35 41 M 18/18 40-44 0:48:28.2 0:49:11.1 0:00:42.8 15:38/M

347 kristina kuykendall kent 199 24 F 14/17 20-24 0:50:17.2 0:51:17.1 0:00:59.9 16:13/M

348 Meghan Mullen Issaquah 244 26 F 18/19 25-29 0:50:17.8 0:51:17.1 0:00:59.2 16:13/M

349 Cheryl Lopez Kent 209 46 F 25/26 45-49 0:51:05.7 0:51:18.6 0:00:12.9 16:29/M

350 Taryn Bailey Snohomish 10 28 F 19/19 25-29 0:52:56.9 0:53:21.6 0:00:24.7 17:05/M

351 Tara Smith FALL CITY 319 43 F 33/35 40-44 0:52:57.4 0:53:21.6 0:00:24.1 17:05/M

352 Tia Bailey snohomish 9 23 F 15/17 20-24 0:52:57.9 0:53:22.5 0:00:24.6 17:05/M

353 Julie Lopez Kent 208 20 F 16/17 20-24 0:54:06.5 0:54:18.8 0:00:12.2 17:27/M

354 Tyler Jewet Kent 170 22 M 6/6 20-24 0:54:07.2 0:54:18.7 0:00:11.5 17:27/M

355 Jennifer Taylor Tacoma 348 40 F 34/35 40-44 0:54:26.6 0:55:11.2 0:00:44.5 17:34/M

356 Kris Norgaard 419 47 F 26/26 45-49 0:55:03.5 0:56:01.8 0:00:58.3 17:45/M

357 Ali Puthoff Sammamish 274 20 F 17/17 20-24 0:58:25.8 0:58:53.1 0:00:27.3 18:51/M

358 Lindi Chatterton Sammamish 54 43 F 35/35 40-44 0:58:26.8 0:58:52.7 0:00:25.8 18:51/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Hannah Waskom 365 16 1 0:18:52.4 0:18:53.7 0:00:01.2 6:05/M

2 Erica McElrea Snohomish 224 32 2 0:19:19.5 0:19:20.3 0:00:00.7 6:14/M

3 Julene McDonald North Bend 222 15 3 0:21:24.1 0:21:26.1 0:00:01.9 6:54/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Brett Winegar Lake Forest Park 380 35 1 0:17:51.8 0:17:52.2 0:00:00.4 5:45/M

2 Grant Baker 13 16 2 0:18:04.4 0:18:04.9 0:00:00.5 5:50/M

3 William Betz Fall City 26 14 3 0:18:19.7 0:18:20.1 0:00:00.3 5:55/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Tosia Nealis snoqualmie 251 6 69 0:31:09.6 0:31:23.6 0:00:13.9 10:03/M

2 Kate Kremer Snoqualmie 193 7 84 0:32:39.1 0:33:25.1 0:00:45.9 10:32/M

3 Kate Spradlin North Bend 325 7 103 0:33:43.4 0:34:22.1 0:00:38.6 10:53/M

4 Alexandra Kremer snoqualmie 194 7 115 0:35:03.0 0:35:48.8 0:00:45.7 11:18/M

5 Anna Stchur Carnation 334 7 125 0:36:17.4 0:36:47.3 0:00:29.8 11:42/M

6 Alyse Anson Snoqualmie 4 6 138 0:37:33.2 0:38:16.9 0:00:43.7 12:07/M

7 Kayleigh Rodriguez Redmond 289 7 159 0:39:38.3 0:40:20.1 0:00:41.7 12:47/M

8 Addison Jensen Snoqualmie 168 7 180 0:43:53.4 0:44:05.7 0:00:12.3 14:09/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Cade Heyting Snoqualmie 143 7 58 0:27:23.6 0:27:33.3 0:00:09.6 8:50/M

2 Carson Gloe 404 7 62 0:27:36.1 0:28:04.7 0:00:28.5 8:54/M

3 Zane Alexander Snoqualmie 2 7 125 0:36:10.0 0:36:34.2 0:00:24.2 11:40/M

4 Nolan Wais Snoqualmie 359 6 147 0:42:09.6 0:42:29.4 0:00:19.8 13:36/M

5 Zachary Graham Snoqualmie 121 6 148 0:42:16.0 0:43:13.1 0:00:57.1 13:38/M

6 Charlie Walters Snoqualmie 363 6 150 0:43:54.6 0:44:45.5 0:00:50.9 14:10/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Amber Debu Redmond 82 9 10 0:22:31.8 0:22:33.6 0:00:01.8 7:16/M

2 Julia Stuard Maple Valley 343 9 45 0:28:49.3 0:28:53.5 0:00:04.1 9:18/M

3 madison florida snoqualmie 104 9 54 0:29:34.5 0:30:18.8 0:00:44.3 9:32/M

4 Alyssa Morgan Snoqualmie 239 8 88 0:32:41.4 0:33:26.2 0:00:44.7 10:33/M

5 Caitlin Van Sant Snoqualmie 357 9 107 0:34:12.0 0:34:57.6 0:00:45.5 11:02/M

6 Chloe Thomas Black Diamond 349 8 136 0:37:20.7 0:37:34.5 0:00:13.8 12:03/M

7 Paige Harbaugh Bellevue 135 9 162 0:39:39.0 0:40:00.9 0:00:21.8 12:47/M

8 Maya Gelhaye Snoqualmie 114 9 186 0:44:46.1 0:45:00.5 0:00:14.4 14:26/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Logan Green Snoqualmie 124 8 51 0:27:01.3 0:27:13.1 0:00:11.7 8:43/M

2 Jake Espeland Snoqualmie 95 9 94 0:30:48.1 0:31:25.1 0:00:36.9 9:56/M

3 Tony Liu Issaquah 204 8 97 0:31:29.7 0:31:58.4 0:00:28.6 10:09/M

4 Jaxson Butcher Sammamish 44 8 102 0:32:30.8 0:33:27.4 0:00:56.6 10:29/M

5 Max Corneil Snoqualmie 68 8 105 0:32:52.2 0:33:02.1 0:00:09.8 10:36/M

6 Jack Privatsky Snoqualmie 273 9 117 0:35:04.2 0:35:45.8 0:00:41.6 11:19/M

Female 8 to 9

Male 8 to 9

Female 7 and Under

Male 7 and Under

Run Snoqualmie- Finaghty's St. Patty's Day 5K Run 2015

Age Group Results

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

Saturday, March 14, 2015

If you have a question regarding the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

*Overall place within gender. 

Female Top Winners

Male Top Winners
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question regarding the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

*Overall place within gender. 

7 Wyatt Montgomery Snoqualmie 236 9 134 0:39:13.0 0:39:16.8 0:00:03.7 12:39/M

8 Jake Johnson Snow 176 9 137 0:39:48.7 0:40:25.5 0:00:36.7 12:50/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Lulu Brady 403 11 7 0:21:43.5 0:21:46.2 0:00:02.6 7:00/M

2 Katie Blauvelt Renton 27 10 25 0:26:11.6 0:26:28.3 0:00:16.6 8:27/M

3 Delaney Woods Black Diamond 386 11 28 0:26:27.7 0:26:37.5 0:00:09.7 8:32/M

4 Peyton MacKenzie Snoqualmie 213 10 44 0:28:44.5 0:28:49.8 0:00:05.3 9:16/M

5 Liann Downs Snoqualmie 87 10 53 0:29:28.0 0:29:46.9 0:00:18.9 9:30/M

6 Izee Butcher Sammamish 40 11 56 0:29:47.9 0:29:52.6 0:00:04.6 9:36/M

7 Lauren Kremer Snoqualmie 195 10 106 0:34:05.2 0:34:50.2 0:00:44.9 11:00/M

8 Madison Bonham Snoqualmie 31 10 117 0:35:04.2 0:35:49.7 0:00:45.5 11:19/M

9 Lorelei Konvalin Covington 190 10 120 0:35:34.0 0:35:43.5 0:00:09.4 11:28/M

10 Astrid Anson Snoqualmie 5 10 126 0:36:23.1 0:37:07.1 0:00:43.9 11:44/M

11 Krista Carter Snoqualmie 49 10 142 0:37:44.9 0:38:02.5 0:00:17.5 12:10/M

12 Isabelle Kilgallon Black Diamond 180 11 166 0:39:52.5 0:39:58.8 0:00:06.3 12:52/M

13 Grace Misgen 407 10 189 0:45:08.4 0:45:22.8 0:00:14.4 14:34/M

14 Molly Melkonian Snoqualmie 228 10 190 0:45:08.6 0:45:23.3 0:00:14.6 14:34/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Cameron Stuard Maple Valley 344 11 10 0:20:53.3 0:20:54.3 0:00:00.9 6:44/M

2 Logan Johns Mill Creek 173 11 15 0:21:41.8 0:21:45.6 0:00:03.8 7:00/M

3 Branson Corneil Snoqualmie 69 10 38 0:25:24.5 0:25:33.1 0:00:08.5 8:12/M

4 Nils Galloway 412 10 45 0:26:26.8 0:26:30.9 0:00:04.1 8:32/M

5 John Kilgallon Black Diamond 184 10 46 0:26:26.9 0:26:27.6 0:00:00.6 8:32/M

6 Quinn Hulet Snoqualmie 157 11 74 0:28:58.6 0:29:17.1 0:00:18.5 9:21/M

7 Colby Heyting Snoqualmie 144 10 78 0:29:26.3 0:29:35.7 0:00:09.3 9:30/M

8 Eise Bakker Issaquah 15 10 81 0:29:37.5 0:30:13.2 0:00:35.6 9:33/M

9 Jake Spradlin North Bend 327 10 93 0:30:45.2 0:31:22.8 0:00:37.5 9:55/M

10 Connor Brooks Issaquah 39 11 129 0:37:12.6 0:38:11.8 0:00:59.1 12:00/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Lexie Winter Snoqualmie 381 14 14 0:23:18.2 0:23:19.5 0:00:01.2 7:31/M

2 Moira Woods Black Diamond 387 14 17 0:24:00.3 0:24:09.7 0:00:09.4 7:45/M

3 Makenna Kilgallon Black Diamond 182 13 26 0:26:13.2 0:26:19.5 0:00:06.3 8:27/M

4 Emily Webb Redmond 367 14 32 0:27:22.6 0:27:25.4 0:00:02.7 8:50/M

5 Haley Johns Mill Creek 171 14 33 0:27:23.9 0:27:34.5 0:00:10.5 8:50/M

6 Sophie Hulet Snoqualmie 155 13 36 0:27:40.4 0:27:59.4 0:00:18.9 8:55/M

7 Jacquelyn Fajarillo Snoqualmie 96 12 61 0:30:08.4 0:30:37.0 0:00:28.5 9:43/M

8 Lillian Kilgallon Black Diamond 181 13 150 0:39:03.2 0:39:57.8 0:00:54.6 12:36/M

9 Jenna MIsgen 408 12 153 0:39:10.8 0:39:22.1 0:00:11.2 12:38/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Chance Sands Snoqualmie 296 14 27 0:22:58.1 0:23:00.6 0:00:02.4 7:25/M

2 Jacob Hanson Snoqualmie 134 12 28 0:22:59.8 0:23:06.5 0:00:06.6 7:25/M

3 Trey Shin Issaquah 313 12 35 0:25:03.5 0:25:10.1 0:00:06.5 8:05/M

4 Ryan Myrvold Snoqualmie 250 14 55 0:27:08.3 0:27:10.9 0:00:02.6 8:45/M

5 Stephan Rubalcava Snoqualmie 291 14 72 0:28:56.1 0:29:06.7 0:00:10.6 9:20/M

6 Dillon Young Snoqualmie 394 13 83 0:29:55.0 0:30:37.8 0:00:42.8 9:39/M

7 Will Downs Snoqualmie 88 12 115 0:34:31.5 0:34:52.2 0:00:20.7 11:08/M

8 Elijah Comer Tacoma 62 12 116 0:34:55.1 0:35:06.3 0:00:11.1 11:16/M

9 Jake Shin Issaquah 314 14 142 0:40:45.6 0:41:09.2 0:00:23.6 13:09/M

Male 10 to 11

Female 12 to 14

Female 10 to 11

Male 12 to 14
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question regarding the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

*Overall place within gender. 

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Melissa Hruska 153 17 4 0:21:39.5 0:21:40.3 0:00:00.7 6:59/M

2 Ellie Bruce 398 15 6 0:21:40.9 0:21:43.7 0:00:02.8 6:59/M

3 Belle Lau Bellevue 201 16 11 0:23:03.9 0:23:07.3 0:00:03.3 7:26/M

4 Chloe Cosgrove Fall City 71 15 16 0:23:50.5 0:23:52.3 0:00:01.8 7:41/M

5 Madee Butcher Sammamish 42 15 20 0:25:06.1 0:25:10.8 0:00:04.6 8:06/M

6 Sarah Bosworth Snoqualmie 33 15 60 0:30:01.2 0:30:33.2 0:00:31.9 9:41/M

7 Maria Gregg Sammamish 126 16 62 0:30:18.8 0:30:50.6 0:00:31.7 9:46/M

8 Jamie Krueger North Bend 197 15 71 0:31:14.1 0:31:45.9 0:00:31.7 10:05/M

9 Caroline Sonnen Woodinville 323 16 77 0:31:49.6 0:32:22.3 0:00:32.6 10:16/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Tanner Sundwall Snoqualmie 345 16 4 0:18:24.7 0:18:26.5 0:00:01.7 5:56/M

2 Tanner Leemaster 203 15 8 0:20:45.8 0:20:47.3 0:00:01.4 6:42/M

3 Kian Carson 48 15 9 0:20:50.4 0:20:52.3 0:00:01.8 6:43/M

4 Matias Coy Snoqualmie 73 15 64 0:27:43.4 0:28:02.2 0:00:18.8 8:56/M

5 Cole Martin Snoqualmie 216 15 143 0:41:09.3 0:41:41.1 0:00:31.7 13:16/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Olivia Schmoe Issaquah 299 23 13 0:23:17.1 0:23:18.3 0:00:01.2 7:31/M

2 Jennie Stahl North bend 331 24 30 0:27:07.8 0:27:26.2 0:00:18.4 8:45/M

3 Katie Carey Snoqualmie 46 24 38 0:27:49.8 0:28:19.4 0:00:29.5 8:58/M

4 Lily Ayala Snoqualmie 8 24 98 0:33:25.9 0:34:12.1 0:00:46.1 10:47/M

5 Anja Bondarchuk Renton 29 23 108 0:34:26.5 0:34:53.7 0:00:27.1 11:06/M

6 Sara Cuevas North Bend 80 23 111 0:34:50.5 0:35:10.2 0:00:19.6 11:14/M

7 Heidi Spohn North Bend 324 24 113 0:34:58.9 0:35:46.5 0:00:47.5 11:17/M

8 Devon Clemens Fall City 57 23 119 0:35:31.3 0:36:22.8 0:00:51.4 11:27/M

9 Sara Rice Snoqualmie 282 22 130 0:36:58.4 0:37:30.3 0:00:31.8 11:55/M

10 Rebecca Carter Snoqualmie 50 24 147 0:38:45.2 0:39:02.8 0:00:17.6 12:30/M

11 Maranda Smith ELMA 317 22 157 0:39:36.7 0:39:54.6 0:00:17.8 12:46/M

12 Kylie Holman OLYMPIA 145 22 158 0:39:37.0 0:39:54.6 0:00:17.5 12:47/M

13 Megan Rice Snoqualmie 281 20 170 0:40:31.9 0:41:04.3 0:00:32.4 13:04/M

14 kristina kuykendall kent 199 24 196 0:50:17.2 0:51:17.1 0:00:59.9 16:13/M

15 Tia Bailey snohomish 9 23 201 0:52:57.9 0:53:22.5 0:00:24.6 17:05/M

16 Julie Lopez Kent 208 20 202 0:54:06.5 0:54:18.8 0:00:12.2 17:27/M

17 Ali Puthoff Sammamish 274 20 205 0:58:25.8 0:58:53.1 0:00:27.3 18:51/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jonathan Knitter Issaquah 188 24 29 0:23:14.4 0:23:15.6 0:00:01.1 7:30/M

2 Nicholas shamberg auburn 307 23 48 0:26:47.4 0:27:06.1 0:00:18.6 8:38/M

3 Jackob Schneider north bend 300 24 59 0:27:31.9 0:27:36.7 0:00:04.8 8:53/M

4 Jason Gill Renton 116 20 103 0:32:35.4 0:33:13.2 0:00:37.7 10:31/M

5 Jacob Lopez Kent 210 22 141 0:40:43.4 0:40:56.1 0:00:12.6 13:08/M

6 Tyler Jewet Kent 170 22 152 0:54:07.2 0:54:18.7 0:00:11.5 17:27/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jana Fox Snoqualmie 108 28 19 0:24:29.0 0:24:54.5 0:00:25.4 7:54/M

2 Brittany Simpson 414 28 39 0:27:51.3 0:28:17.6 0:00:26.3 8:59/M

3 Kathryn Irish Fall City 165 28 42 0:28:41.8 0:28:52.1 0:00:10.3 9:15/M

4 Rose Skeem bellevue 316 29 49 0:29:05.3 0:29:27.5 0:00:22.2 9:23/M

5 Jacquelyn Duchene Kirkland 89 25 55 0:29:39.0 0:29:57.7 0:00:18.7 9:34/M

6 Holly Cammidge REDMOND 45 27 59 0:29:57.2 0:30:41.1 0:00:43.9 9:40/M

Female 20 to 24

Male 20 to 24

Female 15 to 19

Male 15 to 19

Female 25 to 29
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question regarding the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

*Overall place within gender. 

7 Elke Pitman Snoqualmie 267 27 78 0:31:50.3 0:32:10.2 0:00:19.9 10:16/M

8 Ellen Harrington Fall City 139 25 91 0:32:53.6 0:33:44.2 0:00:50.6 10:36/M

9 Rachel Gregory Woodinville 127 25 104 0:33:58.9 0:34:53.8 0:00:54.9 10:57/M

10 Jessica Smolinsky Snoqualmie 321 28 127 0:36:29.9 0:37:00.8 0:00:30.8 11:46/M

11 Alex Torres silverdale 353 25 148 0:38:47.7 0:39:35.1 0:00:47.3 12:31/M

12 Julie Bean Snoqualmie 23 29 151 0:39:04.5 0:39:18.8 0:00:14.3 12:36/M

13 Sierra Urie Redmond 355 29 167 0:40:17.9 0:40:51.3 0:00:33.3 13:00/M

14 Anna Hammond Auburn 132 27 168 0:40:22.7 0:41:12.2 0:00:49.5 13:01/M

15 Thomas Hammond Auburn 133 28 169 0:40:22.9 0:41:12.8 0:00:49.8 13:01/M

16 Samantha Gillie Duvall 118 27 176 0:42:07.5 0:43:07.7 0:01:00.2 13:35/M

17 Sydney Beaman North Bend 22 27 177 0:42:09.2 0:43:07.8 0:00:58.6 13:36/M

18 Meghan Mullen Issaquah 244 26 197 0:50:17.8 0:51:17.1 0:00:59.2 16:13/M

19 Taryn Bailey Snohomish 10 28 199 0:52:56.9 0:53:21.6 0:00:24.7 17:05/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Ian Field Burien 99 28 11 0:21:06.3 0:21:08.9 0:00:02.6 6:48/M

2 Peter Shafer Seattle 306 25 19 0:22:03.2 0:22:15.5 0:00:12.2 7:07/M

3 Bryan Pitman Snoqualmie 271 29 34 0:24:40.3 0:24:45.2 0:00:04.9 7:57/M

4 Andrew Crollard La Grande 78 28 41 0:26:09.4 0:26:29.7 0:00:20.3 8:26/M

5 Dylan Carey Snoqualmie 47 25 65 0:27:50.1 0:28:19.6 0:00:29.5 8:59/M

6 Kyle Cooper Issaquah 66 28 68 0:27:59.2 0:28:19.1 0:00:19.8 9:02/M

7 Rick Gregory Woodinville 129 28 77 0:29:11.7 0:30:06.5 0:00:54.8 9:25/M

8 Trevor James Kirkland 166 27 82 0:29:39.3 0:29:58.1 0:00:18.7 9:34/M

9 Joel Harrington Fall City 140 26 106 0:32:52.8 0:33:44.4 0:00:51.6 10:36/M

10 Devin Bean Snoqualmie 24 29 107 0:33:19.4 0:33:19.4 10:45/M

11 Alex Bondarchuk Renton 30 25 113 0:34:25.9 0:34:53.7 0:00:27.7 11:06/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Tonya Pitman Renton 268 30 12 0:23:16.8 0:23:22.8 0:00:05.9 7:30/M

2 Robin Shealy SAMMAMISH 310 33 23 0:25:54.2 0:26:13.1 0:00:18.9 8:21/M

3 Liz Miller Everett 231 34 31 0:27:15.7 0:27:46.3 0:00:30.5 8:47/M

4 Zita Taylor Snoqualmie 347 30 35 0:27:37.4 0:27:42.8 0:00:05.4 8:55/M

5 Christi Olson 416 34 41 0:27:56.3 0:28:02.2 0:00:05.9 9:01/M

6 Allison Craig Monroe 75 32 43 0:28:44.3 0:29:09.1 0:00:24.8 9:16/M

7 Heidi Smith Snoqualmie 318 34 51 0:29:25.0 0:29:36.7 0:00:11.6 9:29/M

8 Emily Olson Redmond 259 33 66 0:30:52.5 0:31:00.3 0:00:07.7 9:57/M

9 Katie Korish Snoqualmie 192 31 79 0:31:57.1 0:32:27.1 0:00:29.9 10:18/M

10 Karen Witkop Sammamish 382 32 89 0:32:48.0 0:33:48.3 0:01:00.3 10:35/M

11 Jessica Baylor Everett 21 34 118 0:35:15.9 0:36:03.3 0:00:47.3 11:22/M

12 Emily Stchur Carnation 335 34 124 0:36:16.6 0:36:47.3 0:00:30.6 11:42/M

13 Allison Stibich Newcastle 338 32 140 0:37:40.5 0:38:37.2 0:00:56.6 12:09/M

14 Katie Williams Snoqualmie 375 32 141 0:37:44.9 0:38:47.1 0:01:02.2 12:10/M

15 Coral Brooks Issaquah 38 34 143 0:38:00.5 0:38:59.3 0:00:58.8 12:15/M

16 Andrea McCormick Snoqualmie 220 31 174 0:41:51.5 0:42:56.3 0:01:04.7 13:30/M

17 Jessica Wakefield Redmond 361 32 193 0:47:20.9 0:48:02.5 0:00:41.6 15:16/M

18 Shannon Tait Redmond 346 34 195 0:48:28.1 0:49:09.3 0:00:41.1 15:38/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Matthew Baker Snoqualmie 11 30 7 0:20:21.8 0:20:24.3 0:00:02.5 6:34/M

2 Karl Olson Redmond 261 31 12 0:21:12.1 0:21:19.8 0:00:07.6 6:50/M

3 Adam Runkel Maple Valley 292 33 13 0:21:39.8 0:21:47.3 0:00:07.5 6:59/M

4 Jason Olson 415 34 24 0:22:35.7 0:22:42.4 0:00:06.6 7:17/M

5 Derick Fisher 397 33 36 0:25:08.5 0:25:17.1 0:00:08.5 8:06/M

6 Ryan Chapel Snoqualmie 53 34 63 0:27:41.9 0:28:16.1 0:00:34.2 8:56/M

7 Paul Somerstein Snoqualmie 322 33 75 0:29:09.7 0:29:17.0 0:00:07.3 9:24/M

8 Chris Reid Mill Creek 278 34 91 0:30:27.5 0:30:55.6 0:00:28.1 9:49/M

Male 30 to 34

Female 30 to 34

Male 25 to 29
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question regarding the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

*Overall place within gender. 

9 Lee Witkop Sammamish 383 32 104 0:32:45.8 0:33:48.3 0:01:02.5 10:34/M

10 Brandon Bowlin Snoqualmie 34 34 110 0:33:38.9 0:33:46.3 0:00:07.3 10:51/M

11 Kevin Shea Snoqualmie 309 31 124 0:36:08.2 0:36:42.6 0:00:34.4 11:39/M

12 Paul Stibich Newcastle 339 33 130 0:37:40.6 0:38:37.4 0:00:56.8 12:09/M

13 Jeffrey McGuire Redmond 225 32 139 0:40:18.1 0:40:51.5 0:00:33.4 13:00/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Katie King 413 36 8 0:21:55.4 0:22:00.7 0:00:05.2 7:04/M

2 Deborah Nelson Sammamish 253 37 18 0:24:28.1 0:24:32.8 0:00:04.6 7:54/M

3 Cari Barthe Snoqualmie 19 39 22 0:25:40.0 0:26:08.8 0:00:28.8 8:17/M

4 Autumn Gray Snoqualmie 123 35 29 0:26:42.3 0:26:53.8 0:00:11.5 8:37/M

5 Bonnie Wells covington 373 35 34 0:27:32.1 0:27:37.3 0:00:05.2 8:53/M

6 Lady Molly Miller Snoqualmie 232 35 37 0:27:45.6 0:28:18.8 0:00:33.1 8:57/M

7 Alicia Hotchkiss Maple Valley 147 36 40 0:27:53.3 0:28:41.3 0:00:47.9 9:00/M

8 Jessica Heyting Snoqualmie 142 39 52 0:29:27.5 0:29:36.9 0:00:09.3 9:30/M

9 Jennette Quinn Snoqualmie 275 39 58 0:29:54.3 0:30:01.2 0:00:06.8 9:39/M

10 Erica Chao Fall City 52 35 63 0:30:26.9 0:31:27.3 0:01:00.4 9:49/M

11 Morgan Espeland Snoqualmie 94 38 64 0:30:47.9 0:31:25.7 0:00:37.8 9:56/M

12 Kasia Nealis snoqualmie 252 38 68 0:31:09.6 0:31:23.6 0:00:13.9 10:03/M

13 Tamarah Sage Snoqualmie 293 39 73 0:31:26.8 0:31:53.6 0:00:26.7 10:08/M

14 Michelle Ellison Fleming Island 92 39 76 0:31:45.3 0:32:14.5 0:00:29.2 10:15/M

15 Rebecca Mackay Snoqualmie 212 37 80 0:32:13.8 0:32:22.6 0:00:08.7 10:24/M

16 Julia Clarke Redmond 56 38 81 0:32:23.9 0:33:07.8 0:00:43.8 10:27/M

17 Theresa Mosier North Bend 242 37 90 0:32:51.7 0:32:59.1 0:00:07.4 10:36/M

18 Janelle Coughran Snoqualmie 72 36 100 0:33:30.7 0:34:19.9 0:00:49.1 10:48/M

19 Tara Cristobal-Rivera Snoqualmie 77 39 128 0:36:42.1 0:37:31.5 0:00:49.4 11:50/M

20 Rebecca Olson Covington 260 37 129 0:36:49.2 0:37:16.8 0:00:27.5 11:53/M

21 Laci Klinger Elma 187 37 134 0:37:18.2 0:37:35.1 0:00:16.8 12:02/M

22 Lisa Alexander Snoqualmie 1 37 144 0:38:19.9 0:38:45.2 0:00:25.2 12:22/M

23 Kylan Ooyman Snoqualmie 262 37 146 0:38:38.4 0:39:24.8 0:00:46.3 12:28/M

24 Harbhajan Julka snoqualmie 177 35 154 0:39:23.8 0:39:56.6 0:00:32.7 12:42/M

25 Charlyn Williams Tacoma 376 38 160 0:39:38.6 0:40:10.2 0:00:31.6 12:47/M

26 Kristy June Puyallup 178 35 161 0:39:39.0 0:40:09.6 0:00:30.6 12:47/M

27 Rebecca Sheldon Snoqualmie 311 36 179 0:43:43.0 0:44:13.8 0:00:30.8 14:06/M

28 Ryfie Schafer Redmond 297 37 182 0:44:11.9 0:45:07.5 0:00:55.6 14:15/M

29 Kerensa Moon Lake Stevens 237 36 194 0:48:18.6 0:49:09.1 0:00:50.4 15:35/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Marc Debu Redmond 83 36 23 0:22:31.8 0:22:34.3 0:00:02.4 7:16/M

2 Ryan Scharnhorst Issaquah 298 37 31 0:23:51.6 0:24:16.3 0:00:24.6 7:42/M

3 Dan Stachelski Snoqualmie 330 35 39 0:25:26.6 0:26:01.1 0:00:34.4 8:12/M

4 Stephen Stchur Carnation 336 35 44 0:26:21.8 0:26:52.6 0:00:30.8 8:30/M

5 Garrett Waller Snoqualmie 362 35 50 0:26:58.7 0:27:02.2 0:00:03.4 8:42/M

6 Matt Green Snoqualmie 125 39 52 0:27:01.6 0:27:14.1 0:00:12.5 8:43/M

7 John Walzer Snoqualmie 364 39 60 0:27:33.4 0:28:06.3 0:00:32.9 8:53/M

8 Nick Gloe 405 36 61 0:27:35.0 0:28:02.6 0:00:27.5 8:54/M

9 Jason Wells Covington 374 35 66 0:27:52.1 0:27:57.4 0:00:05.2 8:59/M

10 James Freudenberger Snoqualmie 110 36 71 0:28:49.8 0:29:24.2 0:00:34.4 9:18/M

11 Mark Florida snoqualmie 105 38 80 0:29:34.8 0:30:19.1 0:00:44.3 9:32/M

12 Fletcher Ooyman Snoqualmie 263 37 87 0:30:15.9 0:31:02.3 0:00:46.3 9:45/M

13 Casey Hotchkiss Maple Valley 148 37 88 0:30:17.5 0:31:04.8 0:00:47.3 9:46/M

14 Andy Van Inwegen Snoqualmie 356 38 92 0:30:36.9 0:30:57.9 0:00:21.0 9:52/M

15 Phillip Stevens SNOQUALMIE 337 39 101 0:31:51.7 0:31:58.2 0:00:06.4 10:16/M

16 Jason Thomas Carnation 350 38 114 0:34:30.4 0:35:23.4 0:00:52.9 11:08/M

17 Michael Weitzel Elma 372 37 118 0:35:15.7 0:35:30.9 0:00:15.1 11:22/M

18 Luke Brogan ELMA 37 35 119 0:35:16.3 0:35:31.1 0:00:14.7 11:23/M

19 Joshua Comer Tacoma 63 37 122 0:35:34.3 0:36:00.6 0:00:26.3 11:28/M

20 Anthony Terribilini 400 36 131 0:38:10.6 0:38:52.4 0:00:41.8 12:19/M

Male 35 to 39

Female 35 to 39
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question regarding the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

*Overall place within gender. 

21 Colin McCormick Snoqualmie 221 35 145 0:41:50.9 0:42:56.6 0:01:05.6 13:30/M

22 Morgan Wais Snoqualmie 360 35 146 0:42:09.1 0:42:29.2 0:00:20.1 13:36/M

23 Jason Graham Snoqualmie 122 36 149 0:42:16.5 0:43:13.3 0:00:56.8 13:38/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Christen Mansuetti Elma 214 43 5 0:21:40.8 0:21:43.9 0:00:03.1 6:59/M

2 Dana Zlateff Duvall 396 40 9 0:21:56.9 0:22:02.3 0:00:05.4 7:05/M

3 Kristina Chalfant Issaquah 51 40 15 0:23:18.4 0:23:24.8 0:00:06.3 7:31/M

4 Tanna Kilgallon Black Diamond 183 42 21 0:25:30.1 0:25:36.6 0:00:06.5 8:14/M

5 Jennifer Hamblen Bonney Lake 131 44 24 0:26:02.5 0:26:25.2 0:00:22.7 8:24/M

6 Brenda Schultz Seattle 301 44 50 0:29:12.7 0:29:49.3 0:00:36.6 9:25/M

7 Tracy Fajarillo Snoqualmie 97 40 65 0:30:51.4 0:31:20.8 0:00:29.3 9:57/M

8 Beth Butcher Sammamish 43 42 83 0:32:37.2 0:33:33.5 0:00:56.3 10:31/M

9 Keli Morgan Snoqualmie 240 42 85 0:32:40.1 0:33:26.1 0:00:45.9 10:32/M

10 Jay Lynn Corneil Snoqualmie 67 42 92 0:32:54.9 0:33:02.8 0:00:07.9 10:37/M

11 Cristina Uramis renton 354 40 93 0:32:59.2 0:33:30.7 0:00:31.4 10:38/M

12 Juli Reynolds North Bend 279 42 99 0:33:30.7 0:34:19.9 0:00:49.2 10:48/M

13 June Shin Issaquah 312 43 101 0:33:39.5 0:34:03.2 0:00:23.7 10:51/M

14 Jenny McKenny Issaquah 226 44 110 0:34:50.3 0:35:09.8 0:00:19.4 11:14/M

15 Kristi Kremer Snoqualmie 196 43 116 0:35:03.0 0:35:48.6 0:00:45.5 11:18/M

16 Dana Murphy Duvall 245 43 122 0:36:01.6 0:36:55.6 0:00:53.9 11:37/M

17 Belia Morales renton 238 40 123 0:36:09.7 0:36:34.3 0:00:24.6 11:40/M

18 Georgina Johns Mill Creek 172 42 131 0:37:04.3 0:38:00.1 0:00:55.8 11:57/M

19 Dodie Brogan ELMA 36 43 135 0:37:19.0 0:37:35.5 0:00:16.5 12:02/M

20 Kirsti Woods Black Diamond 388 41 137 0:37:21.4 0:37:34.7 0:00:13.3 12:03/M

21 Layla Anson Snoqualmie 6 40 139 0:37:34.0 0:38:17.6 0:00:43.5 12:07/M

22 Kristen Mattoni Snoqualmie 217 44 145 0:38:32.7 0:38:49.3 0:00:16.6 12:26/M

23 Sarah Parra WOODINVILLE 266 40 155 0:39:26.1 0:40:10.4 0:00:44.3 12:43/M

24 Angie Harbaugh Bellevue 136 44 163 0:39:45.1 0:40:06.3 0:00:21.1 12:49/M

25 Melissa Johnson Snoqualmie 175 42 164 0:39:49.0 0:40:25.3 0:00:36.2 12:51/M

26 Michelle Anderson Snoqualmie 3 42 165 0:39:52.0 0:40:33.4 0:00:41.4 12:52/M

27 Kim Convery Maple Valley 65 41 175 0:41:52.3 0:42:40.8 0:00:48.5 13:30/M

28 Lynne Sandilands Renton 295 43 178 0:43:14.2 0:44:13.2 0:00:58.9 13:57/M

29 Heather Jensen Snoqualmie 169 42 181 0:43:53.7 0:44:05.9 0:00:12.2 14:09/M

30 Maureen McCarty Snoqualmie 218 40 187 0:44:46.7 0:45:00.3 0:00:13.6 14:26/M

31 Darcie Syme 399 41 188 0:45:00.3 0:45:24.1 0:00:23.8 14:31/M

32 Jociliane Cruz Issaquah 79 43 192 0:45:13.9 0:45:23.3 0:00:09.3 14:35/M

33 Tara Smith FALL CITY 319 43 200 0:52:57.4 0:53:21.6 0:00:24.1 17:05/M

34 Jennifer Taylor Tacoma 348 40 203 0:54:26.6 0:55:11.2 0:00:44.5 17:34/M

35 Lindi Chatterton Sammamish 54 43 206 0:58:26.8 0:58:52.7 0:00:25.8 18:51/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Derek Dutilly Snoqualmie 90 43 5 0:19:33.8 0:19:35.7 0:00:01.9 6:18/M

2 Jon Brunaugh 418 41 25 0:22:41.1 0:23:09.1 0:00:27.9 7:19/M

3 Douglas Johns Mill Creek 174 42 26 0:22:45.2 0:22:48.6 0:00:03.3 7:20/M

4 Jeff Baker snoqualmie 12 44 30 0:23:34.9 0:23:37.8 0:00:02.8 7:36/M

5 Steve McDonald North Bend 223 43 33 0:24:33.1 0:24:54.8 0:00:21.7 7:55/M

6 Gil Barthe Snoqualmie 20 41 40 0:25:56.6 0:26:25.4 0:00:28.8 8:22/M

7 Jamie Lomas Snoqualmie 206 44 47 0:26:43.1 0:26:54.1 0:00:10.9 8:37/M

8 Charlie Fajarillo Snoqualmie 98 44 69 0:28:11.4 0:28:37.6 0:00:26.1 9:05/M

9 Mark Anthis Snoqualmie 7 40 85 0:29:57.5 0:30:32.4 0:00:34.8 9:40/M

10 David Eck Snoqualmie 91 43 89 0:30:18.0 0:31:12.5 0:00:54.4 9:46/M

11 Jason Koval 406 41 95 0:31:10.5 0:31:59.2 0:00:48.6 10:03/M

12 Yong Liu Issaquah 205 43 98 0:31:33.1 0:32:01.7 0:00:28.5 10:11/M

13 Derek Spradlin North Bend 328 43 111 0:33:43.9 0:34:22.1 0:00:38.1 10:53/M

14 Michael Van Sant Snoqualmie 358 43 112 0:34:12.7 0:34:58.9 0:00:46.1 11:02/M

15 Matt Konvalin Covington 191 42 121 0:35:33.4 0:35:43.3 0:00:09.9 11:28/M

16 Rodger Rivera Snoqualmie 287 40 138 0:39:57.0 0:40:46.8 0:00:49.8 12:53/M

Male 40 to 44

Female 40 to 44
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question regarding the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

*Overall place within gender. 

17 Mark Deramo Issaquah 84 43 140 0:40:35.1 0:41:52.1 0:01:16.9 13:05/M

18 Mike Brester Redmond 35 41 151 0:48:28.2 0:49:11.1 0:00:42.8 15:38/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Lisa Blauvelt Renton 28 48 27 0:26:17.1 0:26:33.4 0:00:16.3 8:29/M

2 Connie Shroades North Bend 315 47 46 0:28:54.7 0:29:09.8 0:00:15.1 9:19/M

3 Alex Hulet Snoqualmie 156 46 47 0:28:58.2 0:29:17.9 0:00:19.7 9:21/M

4 Nancy Kinsella-Johnson north bend 186 45 57 0:29:50.6 0:30:05.9 0:00:15.2 9:37/M

5 Melody Nelson Cle Elum 254 46 67 0:30:53.8 0:31:09.1 0:00:15.3 9:58/M

6 Brenda Dawson Bellevue 81 47 74 0:31:38.0 0:32:13.1 0:00:35.1 10:12/M

7 Carolyn Honeycutt Ellensburg 146 47 75 0:31:42.1 0:32:07.6 0:00:25.5 10:14/M

8 Annie Young Snoqualmie 393 46 82 0:32:26.6 0:33:10.1 0:00:43.5 10:28/M

9 Karen Gates renton 113 48 86 0:32:40.5 0:32:55.8 0:00:15.3 10:32/M

10 Dollie myers issaquah 247 45 87 0:32:40.9 0:32:56.9 0:00:15.9 10:32/M

11 Katherina Bakker Issaquah 14 48 96 0:33:17.1 0:33:55.9 0:00:38.7 10:44/M

12 Jill Rice Snoqualmie 283 49 97 0:33:18.5 0:33:51.1 0:00:32.5 10:45/M

13 Jennifer Rubalcava Snoqualmie 290 46 102 0:33:40.2 0:33:49.8 0:00:09.5 10:52/M

14 Pam Gregory Woodinville 128 49 105 0:33:59.1 0:34:54.5 0:00:55.4 10:58/M

15 Nancy Kinsella-Johnson North Bend 401 45 109 0:34:31.2 0:34:46.9 0:00:15.7 11:08/M

16 Lisa Rae Riley North Bend 286 47 112 0:34:51.1 0:35:10.9 0:00:19.7 11:15/M

17 Amanda Lund Southworth 211 48 121 0:35:35.0 0:35:51.2 0:00:16.2 11:29/M

18 Karen Robey Snoqualmie 288 49 149 0:38:48.0 0:39:35.4 0:00:47.3 12:31/M

19 Kristine Zewe Issaquah 395 47 171 0:40:51.7 0:41:37.3 0:00:45.5 13:11/M

20 Kim Doucett Snoqualmie 86 47 172 0:41:09.5 0:41:40.9 0:00:31.4 13:16/M

21 Lysa Thorson snoqualmie 351 45 183 0:44:12.5 0:44:55.7 0:00:43.2 14:15/M

22 Kymberly Wilson Bonney Lake 379 45 184 0:44:13.5 0:44:56.3 0:00:42.8 14:16/M

23 Sharon Bonham Snoqualmie 32 45 185 0:44:35.1 0:45:23.3 0:00:48.2 14:23/M

24 Laura Melkonian Snoqualmie 229 45 191 0:45:09.3 0:45:23.9 0:00:14.5 14:34/M

25 Cheryl Lopez Kent 209 46 198 0:51:05.7 0:51:18.6 0:00:12.9 16:29/M

26 Kris Norgaard 419 47 204 0:55:03.5 0:56:01.8 0:00:58.3 17:45/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jeff Hunter woodinville 159 45 14 0:21:41.1 0:21:42.8 0:00:01.6 7:00/M

2 Jeff Brady 402 46 16 0:21:44.2 0:21:46.8 0:00:02.6 7:01/M

3 Brendan Hyland 417 48 18 0:21:58.9 0:22:03.5 0:00:04.5 7:05/M

4 Danny Lau Bellevue 202 47 20 0:22:12.9 0:22:16.8 0:00:03.8 7:10/M

5 Chris Nelson Sammamish 255 45 32 0:24:20.0 0:24:24.8 0:00:04.8 7:51/M

6 Brad Craig North Bend 76 48 42 0:26:12.8 0:26:20.5 0:00:07.7 8:27/M

7 Rob Schultz Bellingham 302 46 49 0:26:49.9 0:27:26.8 0:00:36.9 8:39/M

8 thomas stankus SNOQUALMIE 333 46 57 0:27:20.9 0:27:38.1 0:00:17.1 8:49/M

9 Gabriel Coy Snoqualmie 74 46 84 0:29:56.3 0:30:14.1 0:00:17.7 9:39/M

10 Chad Corneil Snoqualmie 70 45 86 0:29:59.9 0:30:08.6 0:00:08.7 9:40/M

11 Bryan Foiles Issaquah 106 45 126 0:36:18.0 0:36:55.8 0:00:37.8 11:43/M

12 Jim Misgen 409 46 135 0:39:15.3 0:39:27.2 0:00:11.9 12:40/M

13 Jeff Harbaugh Bellevue 137 49 144 0:41:45.1 0:42:06.1 0:00:20.9 13:28/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Geffen Myers Carnation 248 54 70 0:31:10.4 0:31:47.8 0:00:37.4 10:03/M

2 Marcie Howard Snoqualmiee 150 53 72 0:31:15.2 0:31:39.1 0:00:23.8 10:05/M

3 Lori Pitman Issaquah 269 54 152 0:39:10.2 0:39:55.5 0:00:45.3 12:38/M

4 Monica McNeal Redmond 227 53 156 0:39:32.6 0:40:28.3 0:00:55.7 12:45/M

5 Brenda Yoshino Snoqualmie 392 51 173 0:41:10.1 0:42:04.9 0:00:54.8 13:17/M

Female 45 to 49

Male 45 to 49

Female 50 to 54
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question regarding the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

*Overall place within gender. 

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Sean Howard Snoqualmie 151 50 37 0:25:20.7 0:25:24.5 0:00:03.8 8:10/M

2 Jerry Chen Issaquah 55 52 43 0:26:14.1 0:26:31.3 0:00:17.2 8:28/M

3 Skip Hulet Snoqualmie 158 54 73 0:28:56.3 0:29:15.9 0:00:19.5 9:20/M

4 Jon Gregory Woodinville 130 53 76 0:29:11.1 0:30:05.1 0:00:53.9 9:25/M

5 Gordon Gill Renton 117 51 79 0:29:28.8 0:30:04.5 0:00:35.6 9:30/M

6 Thomas Howard Snoqualmiee 152 52 108 0:33:19.4 0:33:40.6 0:00:21.1 10:45/M

7 Shannon Murphy Duvall 246 52 123 0:36:00.2 0:36:55.1 0:00:54.8 11:37/M

8 George Myers Carnation 249 52 127 0:36:27.8 0:37:04.7 0:00:36.8 11:45/M

9 Rich Redman Kent 277 50 132 0:38:18.9 0:39:11.5 0:00:52.6 12:21/M

10 Shawn Kilgallon Black Diamond 185 51 133 0:39:06.6 0:40:01.1 0:00:54.4 12:37/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Cheri Hurst Monroe 160 58 48 0:29:03.7 0:29:30.4 0:00:26.6 9:22/M

2 Guadalupe Richter Auburn 284 55 95 0:33:07.5 0:33:18.7 0:00:11.1 10:41/M

3 Deanna Freeman North Bend 109 58 133 0:37:13.9 0:37:53.7 0:00:39.8 12:00/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Russ Otani Lynnwood 264 55 6 0:19:56.8 0:19:57.7 0:00:00.9 6:26/M

2 Timothy Huber Snoqualmie 154 59 22 0:22:29.5 0:22:38.3 0:00:08.8 7:15/M

3 David Parker Woodinville 256 57 54 0:27:06.4 0:27:21.3 0:00:14.8 8:45/M

4 Caley Doug 410 57 67 0:27:55.8 0:28:42.6 0:00:46.8 9:00/M

5 Rick Flanagan North Bend 100 57 100 0:31:45.2 0:32:40.1 0:00:54.9 10:15/M

6 Jim Helton Redmond 141 57 136 0:39:38.5 0:40:20.2 0:00:41.7 12:47/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jan Shea Redmond 308 63 114 0:35:01.1 0:35:35.3 0:00:34.2 11:18/M

2 Nancy Pitman Woodinville 270 60 132 0:37:05.7 0:37:20.9 0:00:15.1 11:58/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 William Waters Bothell 366 64 21 0:22:18.1 0:22:21.1 0:00:02.9 7:12/M

2 George Weiss Bellevue 371 64 53 0:27:04.6 0:27:08.9 0:00:04.3 8:44/M

3 Osamu Yamamoto Sammamish 390 64 56 0:27:10.1 0:27:28.6 0:00:18.5 8:46/M

4 George Bennett North Bend 25 62 90 0:30:20.1 0:30:53.1 0:00:32.9 9:47/M

5 Dan Clemens Fall City 58 60 120 0:35:31.7 0:36:23.2 0:00:51.4 11:27/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Sandra Eslinger Kent 93 65 94 0:33:01.7 0:33:19.2 0:00:17.5 10:39/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 David Longmuir Seattle 207 67 17 0:21:55.0 0:21:58.7 0:00:03.7 7:04/M

2 Steve Barlow 411 66 70 0:28:36.1 0:28:44.1 0:00:07.9 9:14/M

3 Jeff Norman Bellevue 257 65 99 0:31:38.0 0:32:04.3 0:00:26.2 10:12/M

4 Jerry Marshall Fall City 215 67 109 0:33:31.8 0:33:39.3 0:00:07.5 10:49/M

Female 60 to 64

Male 65 to 69

Female 55 to 59

Male 55 to 59

Male 50 to 54

Male 60 to 64

Female 65 to 69
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question regarding the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

*Overall place within gender. 

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Neal Stoddard Burien 340 71 96 0:31:14.9 0:31:36.3 0:00:21.3 10:05/M

2 Paul Harbaugh Bellevue 138 74 128 0:36:43.1 0:37:06.3 0:00:23.2 11:51/M

Male 70 and over
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